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
security depos-
it.  (909) 705-
6237, no text 
please. Dec1 
TWO-BED-
ROOM, ONE-
BATH totally 
remolded, slab 
quartz, count-
er tops, new 
cabinets, mir-
ror wardrobe 
closets, wood 
floors, can 
lighting “must 
see” $2,000.00 
monthly (909) 
433-6466, in-
cludes laundry 
room, with-
in LLU walk 
zone. Dec15 

water heat-
er, flooring, 
bathrooms, 
kitchen, and 
driveway. 
Large living 
room, kitch-
en with din-
ing area, back 
yard with lots 
of fruit trees. 
$597,000.00 
(909) 796-
0156 Univer-
sity Realty 
DRE# 794147. 
Dec1

IDEAL for 
students, close 
to campus. 
Two-bedroom, 
two-bathroom, 
refrigerator, 
dishwasher, 
stove, shared 
laundry, cen-
tral AC. No 
pets, no smok-
ing. $1,700.00 
(909) 556-
2224 NCFNS 
Dec15 
STUDIO semi 
furnished, sin-
gle occupan-
cy month-to 
month. Yu-
caipa resi-
dential area 
20-minutes 
off 10 West. 
Medical pro-
fessional travel 
nurse, private 
entrance, Wi-
Fi, bathroom, 
kitchenette. 
No pets, no 
smoking, no 
drugs. Text 
application 
references, no 
evictions. Two 
blocks away 
from down-
town area and 
laundry. Matt 
(909) 246-
7436. Feb2   
ONE BED-
ROOM Red-

association 
pool and spa. 
$495,000.00 
(909) 796-
0156 Univer-
sity Realty 
DRE#794147. 
Dec1 
THREE-BED-
ROOM, 
two-bathroom 
single-story 
home on Lane 
St. Newly 
Remodeled! 
Brand new 
A/C, tankless 

THE REDLANDS 
APARTMENTS

2Bd 2Ba • 930sqft
Remodeled

Quartz Counters
Stainless Appliances

Plank Floors
Balcony
Parking

Pool and Spa
LLUH Preferred Rates

909.792.7495
1075 W. State Street
Redlands, CA 92373
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